
Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number

Country of Product's Origin

Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD

Net Quantity

Storage Instructions

Suitable for Vegetarians?

Suitable for Vegans?

Suitable for those with a nut allergy?

Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?

Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?

Suitable for those with an egg allergy?

Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?

Suitable for those with a soya allergy?

Free from alcohol?

Free from artificial flavours?

Free from artificial colours? Y
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Store in a cool dry place.
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Milk Chocolate (63%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 

Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whey 

Powder (Milk), Lactose (Milk), Butter Oil (Milk), 

Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Flavouring), Sugar, 

Glucose Syrup, Raising Agent: Sodium 

Bicarbonate, Glazing Agent: Gum Arabic, Shellac. 

Milk Chocolate Contains Cocoa Solids 25% 

Minimum, Milk Solids 14% Minimum. May also 

contain peanuts and nuts.


